
2025 Term Dates 
TERM 1

Wednesday 1 January New Year’s Day Public Holiday 
Thursday 2 January Office Re-opens 
Friday 17 January WAASA New Staff Induction (at the ASC) 
Friday 24 January GMAS New Staff Induction (at school) 
Monday 27 January Australia Day Public Holiday 
Tuesday 28 January All Staff Return / Teaching PD Day 
Friday 31 January Student Orientation Day 
Monday 3 February Students Commence 
Friday 28 February Staff PD Day (Pupil Free Day) 
Monday 3 March Labour Day Public Holiday 
Friday 14 March GMAS Foundation Day 
Friday 11 April Term 1 concludes 

Friday 18 April Good Friday Public Holiday 
Monday 21 April Easter Monday Public Holiday 
Friday 25 April ANZAC Day Public Holiday 

TERM 2 
Monday 28 April ASC Anglican Identity Day 
Tuesday 29 April Staff PD Day (Pupil Free Day) 
Wednesday 30 April Students Commence 
Monday 2 June WA Day Public Holiday 
Friday 27 June Term 2 concludes (three-week break) 

TERM 3 
Monday 21 July All Staff Eucharist / PD Day 
Tuesday 22 July Students Commence 
Friday 15 August Staff PD Day (Pupil Free Day) 
Friday 26 September Term 3 concludes 
Monday 29 September King’s Birthday Public Holiday 

TERM 4 
Monday 13 October All Staff Eucharist / PD Day 
Tuesday 14 October Students Commence 
Tuesday 9 December Term 4 concludes for Little Georgies – Year 6 
Wednesday 10 December Term 4 concludes for Years 7 – 12 
Friday 12 December Term 4 concludes for Teaching Staff 
Friday 19 December School Office Closes 


